
                        Záznam o účasti poslancov na zasadnutiach obecného zastupiteľstva

Jakub 

Pavelka

Ing. Peter 

Procházka
Juraj Bílek Martina Rišková

JUDr. Zita 

Rišková

Juraj 

Valachovič
Martin Fekete Bc. Pavel Vávra Ing. Jakub Rosa Martin Gutta Soňa Antálková

13.2.2019

17.4.2019

20.6.2019

12.9.2019

11.12.2019

vysvetlivky:  zasadnutie 28.2.2019

prítomný √

neprítomný x


